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
son- 2 bedroom base-
ment. Laundry, 1
parking, central air,
non-smoking/ pets
$B850 inclusive. 905
294-7568

MCCOWAN/ Hwy #7
1 bedroom basement
apartment, private en
trance, parking, laun
dry. $750 inclusive
Call Steve 416-577
3823

STOUFFVILLE -1
bedroom private
ground entfrance
patio No pets
smoking Mature per
son. $850 neqgotiable
(905)640-1275

STOUFFVILLE !
bedroom Victorian
apt building. Balcony
locker, quiet street
Walk to amenities
$950 905-642-5581

artments &

- Flats For Rent

STOUFFVILLE-
Apartment in clean,
quiet building. No
pets/ smoking. Leave
detailled message at
(905)640-4727

STOUFFVILLE- 1
Bedroom basement
apartment. Sep en-
trance, parking, cable,
internet. No smoking,
pets. $800. 416-771-
7081

——r—

————

STUUFFVILLE 1
bedroom. Available

November 15th in
building. (905)640-
1170

STOUFFVILLE- 2
bedroom basement
apartment. Also, 3
bedroom upper
Available immediate-
ly. Call Joe 416-991-
1796 or Allison 647 -
223-6678, Chris 416-
939-5700

STOUFFVILLE-
Bright 1 bedroom
basement. Parking,
cable, separate en-
trance/ laundry. Suits
single. $800. Immedi-
ately. 416-830-6800

— e

STOUFFVILLE-
downtown, main floor
& basement. 6 appli-
ances, garden, park-
ing. Beautiful home
overiooking park, walk
to shops, restaurants,
GO train. Non-smok-

er. $1250+. (905)887-
9964
UHFONFILLE 1

bedroom w/fireplace
Ground level/ bay-
windows/ French gar-
den doors- laundry/
parking, non-smoking/

pets- $900. 416-508-
1555
UNIONVILLE- #7/

Main, modern, large,
bachelor basement,
S/E, parking, laundry,
cable, quiet profes-
sional. Non-smoking/
pets. $790. inclusive
(905)940-3874

Condominigms
For Rent

HWY7/ Bayview- 1 bd
rden, 2 wr, parking

storage, cable. $1400
H4

/-298-6899

Houses
For Rent B

BEAUTIFUL house
for rent in Stouffville
4 bedrooms. 3 bath
v old 1 min Public
(.atholit French
schools. park. Go 2fl
laundry, tireplace
CAC., CVAC, patio
$1700 + 416-5009
5663, 416-548-B616

Houses
For Rent

1.5baths. $1,350+. Nov. 15
HWY 7 & 48- 3 bedrm
$1325.+. Immediate
$1.500.+. Dec. 1st

$1275.+ Dec. 15th.

$1.450+ Jan. 1st

MARKHAM/ STOUFFVILLE

<3 14] General Help WMI Help ) 10] General Help
e e e e i e e i e e e e Ak

Acting/ Modeling

SNOW PLOW
OPERATOR

Own Truck with
Plow Required

Rimmer
Landscape Ltd.
Fax: 905-473-5626
Email: snowhelp @
sympatico.ca

We require
R e
AN | Crossing
Guards at
*Chant & Cartton
*We also require paid
stand-by guards'
Please call

us today at
(908)737-1600

Percon
Construction of
Mississauga needs
EXPERIENCED
CONSTRUCTION
LABOURERS

{0 work on projects
in the Richmond Hill

& Markham areas
Call 416-452-3882

Houses
For Rent

HWY 7 & BULLOCK- 3 bedrm. Detached, Fam.Rm.

STOUFFVILLE- 4 bedrm. detached, Fam.Rm., C/A
HWY 7/ 9TH LINE- 3 bedrm. semi. C/A, Fam.Rm

"if you rent any above by Dec_1st, rec 1/2 month rent Free!

HWY 7 & BULLOCK - 3 Bedrm Detached, Fin
Basement, C/A $1,375.+ Jan. 1st

CORNELL- 3 bedrm Town Fam.Bm. C/A, 2.5 baths,

ALL HAVE APPLIANCES, GARAGES
Haasecaﬂﬁnmdem 905-4?1-&927m 231

Town. C/A, 2.5 baths

Houses Wanted
Fur Rent

Houses Wanted
For Rent

WANTED: LANDLORDS FOR
FREE LISTING SERVICE
FOR: Rooms, apartments, homes to rent
The HOUSING HELP CENTRE IS A
NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION

Funded by the

Regional Municipality of

York located in Richmond Hill.
Please contact: 905-713-2696,
416-410-6051, or visit our website:

Houses
For Rent

MAIN St.. Markham
Heritage charm, steps
to GO. 4 bedroom, 2
baths. |deal live/ work
1/4 acre. Circular
drive, parks 8. $2400
Sutton Group Heri-
tage Realty, Joan
Aprile. 905-471-2000
www.networkteam.ca

MARKHAM Rd/ 14th-
Legacy area- 4 bdrm
2.5 bth, 5 applan's, 2
garage, walk to all
conveniences- shops
school, forest, trails,
park, gqolf, pond
$1650 + 416-893-
0101

MARKHAM- Hwy
9th Line- brand new
never lived in house
1750 sq.ft. 5 new ap
pliances, 3 bedrooms
hardwood, , double
garage, no basement
213954 416-827
1375

NEWMARKET
2200sqgft home. 2 1/2

bath. 3 bedroom_ A/C
fireplace, 5 applianc
es. 1 1/2 car garaqge
with opener W/O
basement Natural
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